GLA &
OCL

PERSONAL LOAN INTEREST RATES

up to 12
months

13-24
months

25-36
months

37 - 48
months

49t0 72
months

7.40%

7.50%

7.55%

7.60%

7.65%

7.75%

months

months

months

months

49to0 72
months

7.75%

up to 12
months

13-24
months

PERSONAL BANKING

25-36
months

37-48
months

49to0 72
months

7.75%

Note:

1. Above Pricing does not apply on Promotional Offers and subject to terms &
conditions of the Bank.
2. OCL rates will apply for loans approved outside the lending criteria.
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